
Faculty of Engineering
DU - BTech Semester - 3 (D2D) Regular Winter-2023

Civil Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

02-12-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV301 Building Construction and Materials Theory

04-12-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV302 Civil Engineering Drawing and Planning Theory

06-12-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV303 Fluid Mechanics & Hydraulics Theory

08-12-2023 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV304 Structural Analysis - I Theory

11-12-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV305 Surveying - II Theory

Computer Science & Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

26-12-2023 Tuesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2301CS361 Database Management System Theory

27-12-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2301CS362 Object Oriented Programming using Java Theory

28-12-2023 Thursday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2301CS363 Web Technology - I Theory

29-12-2023 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2301HS301 Discrete Mathematics Theory

30-12-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2301CS301 Data Structure Theory

Mechanical Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

02-12-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101ME301 Engineering Thermodynamics Theory

04-12-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101ME303 Kinematics and Theory of Machines Theory

06-12-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101ME304 Mechanical Measurement & Metrology Theory

08-12-2023 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101ME305 Mechanics of Solids Theory
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